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MEMORANDUM 

MEMORANDUM 

 

 

UTAH BOARD OF HIGHER EDUCATION 
2025-2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
Thursday, July 17, 2025 

(Board Training) 

Friday, July 18, 2025 

 

8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 

 

8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 

USHE Office 

Thursday, September 4, 2025 
(Quarterly Interim Meeting) 

1:00 PM – 5:00 PM Zoom 

Thursday, October 2, 2025 

Friday, October 3, 2025 

Budget & Capital Facilities 

8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 

8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 

USHE Office 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 

(Quarterly Interim Meeting) 

8:00 AM – 12:00 PM Zoom 

Friday, January 9, 2026 
 

8:00 AM – 12:00 PM Zoom 

Thursday, March 26, 2026 

(Tuition & Fees) 

 
Friday, March 27, 2026  

8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 

 

 

8:30 AM – 5:00 PM 

USHE Office 

 

Thursday, May 14, 2026 
 

8:30 AM – 5:00 PM USHE Office 

Thursday, June 11, 2026 1:00 PM – 5:00 PM Zoom 

 

 


